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SKU: EHB179E

Number

NoowOwowrHEUTAEN

Code

22049900
38877600
30169100
22037800
38952000
30169300
24684300
24684200
25185100
30169600

Quantity

RPFHEMARMROOOHOO

Description

SWITCH

CONTROL BUTTON PA66 PEN 6x4.6 180° DIST.ST.

GREEN BULB 230V @13mm T150°

ROUND PLATE @220 2.6 kW 230V
CONTROL BUTTON BASE

LENS GREEN CONTROL LAMP @13mm
FEET

FEET

SET TERMINAL BOARD 400 V3N~
MOUNTING RING @13 INDICATOR LIGHTS






